

TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
National Language Skills Institute
 East Service Road, South Superhighway, Taguig City

2013 - ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM
FUND 101

TRAINING SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS/EQUIPMENT		Office:	Division:	Section:	Prepared by:				Noted by:			
		NLSI			Brian DC. Bathan				Lucia P. Tabu			
Item #	COMMODITY Nomenclature/Description	Unit Cost	Total Quantity	Total Amount	DISTRIBUTION BY QUARTERS							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
					Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount
1	Tissue Holder, Wall Mounted with Screw	500.00	8 pcs	4,000.00	6 pcs	3,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	2 pcs	1,000.00
2	Rubbing Isoprophyl Alcohol, 40%, 500ml	30.00	50 bottle	1,500.00	15 bottle	450.00	15 bottle	450.00	10 bottle	300.00	10 bottle	300.00
3	Ballpoint Pen, Black, (Pref. Pilot)	100.00	3 box	300.00	2 box	200.00	1 box	100.00	0 box	-	0 box	-
4	Ballpoint Pen, Red, (Pref. Pilot)	100.00	1 box	100.00	1 box	100.00	0 box	-	0 box	-	0 box	-
5	Alkaline Battery, (pref. Duracell), Size AA, 4pcs/packet	120.00	10 packet	1,200.00	5 packet	600.00	2 packet	240.00	2 packet	240.00	1 packet	120.00
6	Buzzer	4,000.00	1 pc	4,000.00	1 pc	4,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
7	Monoblock, w/ writing pad, TESDA Blue	500.00	30 pcs	15,000.00	10 pcs	5,000.00	10 pcs	5,000.00	5 pcs	2,500.00	5 pcs	2,500.00
8	Eraser,Whiteboard, 19mm. (3/4) thick felt	10.00	40 pcs	400.00	20 pcs	200.00	10 pcs	100.00	10 pcs	100.00	0 pc	-
9	Expanding Envelope, kraft, min of 285 gsm for legal size paper/doc., 100/box	600.00	5 box	3,000.00	2 box	1,200.00	1 box	600.00	1 box	600.00	1 box	600.00
10	Glue, Stick Type	30.00	5 pcs	150.00	2 pcs	60.00	2 pcs	60.00	1 pc	30.00	0 pc	-
11	Bond Paper, A4, Substance 20, gsm 70	150.00	300 reams	45,000.00	100 reams	15,000.00	50 reams	7,500.00	50 reams	7,500.00	100 reams	15,000.00
12	Computer, Headphone w/ microphone, 3.5mm jack	400.00	20 pcs	8,000.00	5 pcs	2,000.00	5 pcs	2,000.00	5 pcs	2,000.00	5 pcs	2,000.00
13	Computer Keyboard, A4 Tech, USB type	300.00	20 pcs	6,000.00	5 pcs	1,500.00	5 pcs	1,500.00	5 pcs	1,500.00	5 pcs	1,500.00
14	Computer mouse, A4tech	200.00	20 pcs	4,000.00	5 pcs	1,000.00	5 pcs	1,000.00	5 pcs	1,000.00	5 pcs	1,000.00
15	External Hard Drive, 3.0usb, 1TB	4,000.00	1 pc	4,000.00	1 pc	4,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
16	Flash Drive 16Gb, USB 3.0	500.00	1 pc	500.00	1 pc	500.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
17	Rechargeable Batteries Energizer, 4pcs/ Pack	1,000.00	1 pc	1,000.00	0 pc	-	1 pc	1,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
18	Battery Charger, 4 Individual charging slots for 2 or 4pcs AA/AAA batteries	2,000.00	1 pc	2,000.00	0 pc	-	1 pc	2,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
19	HP 22	500.00	20 pcs	10,000.00	5 pcs	2,500.00	5 pcs	2,500.00	5 pcs	2,500.00	5 pcs	2,500.00
20	HP 27	600.00	10 pcs	6,000.00	5 pcs	3,000.00	2 pcs	1,200.00	2 pcs	1,200.00	1 pc	600.00
21	Canon BK 726	800.00	10 pcs	8,000.00	5 pcs	4,000.00	2 pcs	1,600.00	2 pc	1,600.00	1 pc	800.00
22	Canon M 726	900.00	8 pcs	7,200.00	2 pcs	1,800.00	2 pcs	1,800.00	2 pcs	1,800.00	2 pcs	1,800.00
23	Canon C 726	900.00	8 pcs	7,200.00	2 pcs	1,800.00	2 pcs	1,800.00	2 pcs	1,800.00	2 pcs	1,800.00
24	Canon Y 726	900.00	8 pcs	7,200.00	2 pcs	1,800.00	2 pcs	1,800.00	2 pcs	1,800.00	2 pcs	1,800.00
25	Canon PGBK 725	800.00	10 pcs	8,000.00	5 pcs	4,000.00	2 pcs	1,600.00	2 pc	1,600.00	1 pc	800.00
26	Laminating film, A4 Size, 10sheets/pack	100.00	10 pack	1,000.00	5 pack	500.00	2 pack	200.00	3 pack	300.00	0 pack	-
27	Wireless Microphone Set, 3mic/set	5,000.00	1 pc	5,000.00	1 pc	5,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
28	White Board Marker (12s); black; round tip	300.00	50 box	15,000.00	20 box	6,000.00	10 box	3,000.00	10 box	3,000.00	10 box	3,000.00
29	White Board Marker (12s); red; round tip	250.00	20 box	5,000.00	5 box	1,250.00	5 box	1,250.00	5 box	1,250.00	5 box	1,250.00
30	Multipurpose Board, Vellum/plain; A4 :(10's), 220 gsm (white)	30.00	120 packs	3,600.00	50 packs	1,500.00	20 packs	600.00	30 packs	900.00	20 packs	600.00
31	Bond Paper, A4, Substance 20; 80 gsm	170.00	200 reams	34,000.00	100 reams	17,000.00	50 reams	8,500.00	25 reams	4,250.00	25 reams	4,250.00
32	Paper Clip, jumbo, vinyl /plastic coated, 33mm long, 100s/box	10.00	10 pcs	100.00	5 pcs	50.00	2 pcs	20.00	2 pcs	20.00	1 pc	10.00
33	Paper Fastener Non-rust metal, w. prongs 70mm apart, 100/box	60.00	20 pcs	1,200.00	10 pcs	600.00	3 pcs	180.00	2 pcs	120.00	5 pcs	300.00
34	Pencil, (Pref. Mongol) #2, 12pcs/box	50.00	5 box	250.00	2 box	100.00	2 box	100.00	1 box	50.00	0 box	-
35	Staple Wire standard, #35, 500/box	30.00	10 box	300.00	5 box	150.00	2 box	60.00	2 box	60.00	1 box	30.00
36	Staple Wire,Etona Staple ;23/15 (9/16")	45.00	20 box	900.00	5 box	225.00	5 box	225.00	5 box	225.00	5 box	225.00

37	Stereo Headset with mic Dual USB Analog Connectivity	500.00	10 pcs	5,000.00	0 pc	-	5 pcs	2,500.00	5 pcs	2,500.00	0 pc	-
38	Trash Can, Plastic with Cover	600.00	20 pcs	12,000.00	10 pcs	6,000.00	10 pcs	6,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
39	Epson L100 Printer	5,000.00	2 pcs	10,000.00	1 pc	5,000.00	1 pc	5,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
40	Wall Frames, wood	1,500.00	12 pcs	18,000.00	6 pcs	9,000.00	6 pcs	9,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
41	Wall mounted Bag Hanger, Stainless, 3 bags/pc	500.00	7 pcs	3,500.00	7 pcs	3,500.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
42	Battery, AA size, 4pcs/pack	120.00	10 pack	1,200.00	5 pack	600.00	0 pack	-	5 pack	600.00	0 pack	-
43	Picture Frames, A4 size, Blue	150.00	14 pcs	2,100.00	7 pcs	1,050.00	7 pcs	1,050.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
44	First Aid Medicines and supply package	1,000.00	2 pack	2,000.00	1 pack	1,000.00	0 pack	-	1 pack	1,000.00	0 pack	-
45	Liquid Hand Soap	200.00	25 gal	5,000.00	10 gal	2,000.00	5 gal	1,000.00	5 gal	1,000.00	5 gal	1,000.00
46	Liquid Hand Soap Dispenser, Stainless, Wall Mounted	1,000.00	10 pcs	10,000.00	7 pcs	7,000.00	0 pc	-	3 pcs	3,000.00	0 pc	-
47	Air Freshener, 500ml	150.00	12 pcs	1,800.00	6 pcs	900.00	6 pcs	900.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
48	Air Freshener last 60days	200.00	15 pcs	3,000.00	6 pcs	1,200.00	6 pcs	1,200.00	3 pcs	600.00	0 pc	-
49	Office Chairs, Black, with out wheels	2,000.00	10 pcs	20,000.00	10 pcs	20,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
50	Mr. Muscle, Toilet Cleaner	250.00	40 pcs	10,000.00	20 pcs	5,000.00	0 pc	-	20 pcs	5,000.00	0 pc	-
51	Color Cartridge Ribbon with PVC Cards, YMCKO, 250 pvc cards, CIM	6,000.00	4 pack	24,000.00	2 packs	12,000.00	2 packs	12,000.00	0 pack	-	0 pack	-
52	Duct Tape 48mm (2") width, usable length of 50M, Crocodile brand	180.00	20 rolls	3,600.00	10 rolls	1,800.00	5 rolls	900.00	5 rolls	900.00	0 roll	-
TOTAL				351,300.00	1st	166,135.00	2nd	87,535.00	3rd	52,845.00	4th	44,785.00

Approved by:

Funds Availabe:

MARIA CLARA B. IGNACIO
Administrator, NLSI

ANNABELLE T. QUIMBO
Chief, Budget Division

TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
National Language Skills Institute
East Service Road, South Superhighway, Taguig City

2013 - ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM
FUND 101

CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS/EQUIPMENT		Office: NLSI	Division:	Section:	Prepared by: Brian DC. Bathan				Noted by: Lucia P. Tabu			
Item #	COMMODITY Nomenclature/Description	Unit Cost	Total Quantity	Total Amount	DISTRIBUTION BY QUARTERS							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
					Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount
1	Plywood, 1/4"x4'x8' Hardiflex Boards	350.00	20 pcs	7,000.00	5 pcs	1,750.00	5 pcs	1,750.00	5 pcs	1,750.00	5 pcs	1,750.00
2	Plywood, 3/4"x4'x8' Marine Plywood	950.00	30 pcs	28,500.00	10 pcs	9,500.00	10 pcs	9,500.00	5 pcs	4,750.00	5 pcs	4,750.00
3	Plywood, 1/4"x4'x8' Marine Plywood	400.00	30 pcs	12,000.00	10 pcs	4,000.00	10 pcs	4,000.00	5 pcs	2,000.00	5 pcs	2,000.00
4	Lumber, 2"x2'x10' KD S4S	130.00	80 pcs	10,400.00	20 pcs	2,600.00	20 pcs	2,600.00	20 pcs	2,600.00	20 pcs	2,600.00
5	Lumber, 2"x3'x10' KD s4s Good Lumber	230.00	80 pcs	18,400.00	20 pcs	4,600.00	20 pcs	4,600.00	20 pcs	4,600.00	20 pcs	4,600.00
6	Hardiflex Nails	80.00	1 kg	80.00	1 kg	80.00	0 kg	-	0 kg	-	0 kg	-
7	Nail, #2 CWN	75.00	20 kg	1,500.00	5 kg	375.00	5 kg	375.00	5 kg	375.00	5 kg	375.00
8	Nail, #3 CWN	75.00	20 kg	1,500.00	5 kg	375.00	5 kg	375.00	5 kg	375.00	5 kg	375.00
9	Nail, Finishing #1	70.00	2 kg	140.00	1 kg	70.00	0 kg	-	1 kg	70.00	0 kg	-
10	Nail, Finishing #2	70.00	2 kg	140.00	1 kg	70.00	0 kg	-	1 kg	70.00	0 kg	-
11	Sanding Paper, #100	125.00	20 m	2,500.00	10 m	1,250.00	0 m	-	10 m	1,250.00	0 m	-

12	Flat Latex White (Pref. Boysen)	2,000.00	5 bucket	10,000.00	2 bucket	4,000.00	2 bucket	4,000.00	1 bucket	2,000.00	0 bucket	-
13	Lacquer Plo (Pref. Boysen)	400.00	10 gal	4,000.00	5 gal	2,000.00	2 gal	800.00	2 gal	800.00	1 gal	400.00
14	Lacquer Thinner (Pref. Boysen)	380.00	10 gal	3,800.00	3 gal	1,140.00	2 gal	760.00	3 gal	1,140.00	2 gal	760.00
15	Lacquer Putty (Pref. Boysen)	400.00	6 gal	2,400.00	3 gal	1,200.00	3 gal	1,200.00	0 gal	-	0 gal	-
16	Lacquer Epoxy Primer (White)	500.00	6 gal	3,000.00	2 gal	1,000.00	2 gal	1,000.00	1 gal	500.00	1 gal	500.00
17	Clear Gloss Lacquer (Pref. Boysen)	500.00	10 gal	5,000.00	5 gal	2,500.00	5 gal	2,500.00	0 gal	-	0 gal	-
18	Semi-Gloss Latex White	600.00	10 gal	6,000.00	5 gal	3,000.00	5 gal	3,000.00	0 gal	-	0 gal	-
19	QDE White	600.00	2 gal	1,200.00	1 gal	600.00	0 gal	-	1 gal	600.00	0 gal	-
20	Wall Putty	170.00	5 gal	850.00	3 gal	510.00	2 gal	340.00	0 gal	-	0 gal	-
21	Floor Paint (Red)	550.00	10 gal	5,500.00	5 gal	2,750.00	2 gal	1,100.00	2 gal	1,100.00	1 gal	550.00
22	Acry-color (Raw Sienna)	120.00	5 gal	600.00	3 gal	360.00	2 gal	240.00	0 gal	-	0 gal	-
23	Acry-color (Burnt Umber)	120.00	5 gal	600.00	3 gal	360.00	2 gal	240.00	0 gal	-	0 gal	-
24	Paint Thinner	500.00	3 gal	1,500.00	1 gal	500.00	1 gal	500.00	0 gal	-	1 gal	500.00
25	Paint Roller 9" (Cotton)	50.00	10 pcs	500.00	5 pcs	250.00	2 pcs	100.00	3 pcs	150.00	0 pc	-
26	Paint Brush, Baby Roller 4"	50.00	5 pcs	250.00	5 pcs	250.00	0 gal	-	0 gal	-	0 gal	-
27	Paint Brush 1"	15.00	10 pcs	150.00	5 pcs	75.00	2 pcs	30.00	3 pcs	45.00	0 pc	-
28	Paint Brush 2"	20.00	10 pcs	200.00	5 pcs	100.00	2 pcs	40.00	3 pcs	60.00	0 pc	-
29	Paint Brush 3"	25.00	10 pcs	250.00	5 pcs	125.00	2 pcs	50.00	3 pcs	75.00	0 pc	-
30	Sanding Sealer (Pref. Boysen)	430.00	10 gal	4,300.00	5 gal	2,150.00	5 gal	2,150.00	0 gal	-	0 gal	-
31	Tinting Color (Raw Sienna)	135.00	15 Liter	2,025.00	5 liter	675.00	5 liter	675.00	5 liter	675.00	0 liter	-
32	Stick Well Wood Glue	400.00	5 gal	2,000.00	3 gal	1,200.00	1 gal	400.00	1 gal	400.00	0 gal	-
33	Electric Wiring, THHN #10	6,000.00	1 box	6,000.00	1 box	6,000.00	0 box	-	0 box	-	0 box	-
34	Patching Compound	40.00	3 kg	120.00	1 kg	40.00	2 kg	80.00	0 kg	-	0 kg	-
35	Hinges, Coneiled Type Hinge,(Half Lap)	60.00	10 pcs	600.00	3 pcs	180.00	2 pcs	120.00	2 pcs	120.00	3 pcs	180.00
36	Door Handle, Stainless	70.00	10 pcs	700.00	4 pcs	280.00	6 pcs	420.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
37	Door Handle Stainless, Roundhead	50.00	10 pcs	500.00	4 pcs	200.00	4 pcs	200.00	2 pcs	100.00	0 pc	-
38	Door Lock, Heavy Duty Lockset (Pref. Yale)	400.00	20 pcs	8,000.00	10 pcs	4,000.00	10 pcs	4,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
39	Mouldflex, 1/2" (Pref. Moldex)	10.00	20 m	200.00	10 m	100.00	5 m	50.00	5 m	50.00	0 m	-
40	Hinges, 1"x2" Cabinet Door Hinges with Screw	30.00	20 pcs	600.00	10 pcs	300.00	5 pcs	150.00	5 pcs	150.00	0 pc	-
41	Catch Lock	30.00	10 pcs	300.00	4 pcs	120.00	4 pcs	120.00	2 pc	60.00	0 pc	-
42	Piano Hinges	60.00	10 m	600.00	5 m	300.00	3 m	180.00	2 m	120.00	0 m	-
43	Sand	600.00	3 m3	1,800.00	1 m3	600.00	1 m3	600.00	1 m3	600.00	0 m3	-
44	CHB #4	20.00	50 pcs	1,000.00	30 pcs	600.00	0 pc	-	20 pc	400.00	0 pc	-
45	Ovaline Lavatory (White) with Pedestal	2,000.00	8 pcs	16,000.00	4 pcs	8,000.00	1 pc	2,000.00	1 pc	2,000.00	2 pcs	4,000.00
46	Tank Toilet Hose (Heavy Duty)	120.00	20 pcs	2,400.00	10 pcs	1,200.00	5 pcs	600.00	0 pc	-	5 pcs	600.00
47	Lavatory Hose	120.00	20 pcs	2,400.00	10 pcs	1,200.00	5 pcs	600.00	0 pc	-	5 pcs	600.00
48	Universal Angle Valve	200.00	8 pcs	1,600.00	4 pcs	800.00	4 pcs	800.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
49	Door Knob, Silver, Pref. Yale	300.00	10 pcs	3,000.00	4 pcs	1,200.00	2 pcs	600.00	2 pcs	600.00	2 pcs	600.00
50	Sanding Paper #180	30.00	30 pcs	900.00	10 pcs	300.00	10 pcs	300.00	0 pc	-	10 pcs	300.00
TOTAL				183,005.00	1st	74,835.00	2nd	53,145.00	3rd	29,585.00	4th	25,440.00

Approved by:

Funds Available:

MARIA CLARA B. IGNACIO
Administrator, NLSI

ANNABELLE T. QUIMBO
Chief, Budget Division

Office:	Division:	Section:	Prepared by:	Noted by:
---------	-----------	----------	--------------	-----------

OFFICE SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS/EQUIPMENT		NLSI			Brian DC. Bathan				Lucia P. Tabu			
Item #	COMMODITY Nomenclature/Description	Unit Cost	Total Quantity	Total Amount	DISTRIBUTION BY QUARTERS							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
					Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount
1	Rubbing Isoprophyl Alcohol, 40%, 500ml	30.00	20 pcs	600.00	5 pcs	150.00	5 pcs	150.00	5 pcs	150.00	5 pcs	150.00
2	Binder Folder, 2-hole hardbound, Royal Blue, Black	150.00	10 pcs	1,500.00	4 pcs	600.00	2 pcs	300.00	2 pcs	300.00	2 pcs	300.00
3	CD Protector ; sleeves 100's	150.00	2 packs	300.00	1 pack	150.00	0 pack	-	1 pack	150.00	0 pack	-
4	External DVD Writer/ROM. Lightscribe	2,000.00	1 pc	2,000.00	1 pc	2,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
5	Clip, Backfold, 50mm., 12 pcs / box prince brand	30.00	10 box	300.00	4 box	120.00	2 box	60.00	2 box	60.00	2 box	60.00
6	Clip, Backfold, 25mm., 12 pcs / box prince brand	15.00	10 box	150.00	4 box	60.00	2 box	30.00	2 box	30.00	2 box	30.00
7	Clip,Backfold, 19mm., 12 pcs / box prince brand	8.00	10 box	80.00	4 box	32.00	2 box	16.00	2 box	16.00	2 box	16.00
8	CDR, 700MB, 70 min.running time, 100/pack	500.00	1 pack	500.00	1 pack	500.00	0 pack	-	0 pack	-	0 pack	-
9	Cutter, retractable, L 500	30.00	3 pcs	90.00	1 pc	30.00	1 pc	30.00	0 pc	-	1 pc	30.00
10	Data File Box, with Cover, Hard bound, royal blue, Box Type	160.00	30 pcs	4,800.00	10 pcs	1,600.00	10 pcs	1,600.00	5 pcs	800.00	5 pcs	800.00
11	Data File Box, w/o cover, Hard bound, royal blue,	100.00	30 pcs	3,000.00	10 pcs	1,000.00	10 pcs	1,000.00	5 pcs	500.00	5 pcs	500.00
12	DVD-R, 4.7Gb capacity, with Plastic Case, 100/box	1,500.00	1 box	1,500.00	1 box	1,500.00	0 box	-	0 box	-	0 box	-
13	Emergency Light, 2 Bulbs, Heavy Duty	2,000.00	10 pcs	20,000.00	5 pcs	10,000.00	0 pc	-	5 pcs	10,000.00	0 pc	-
14	Whiteboard Eraser, 19mm. (3/4) thick felt,	10.00	4 pcs	40.00	4 pcs	40.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
15	Fire Extinguisher, Dry Chemical Content, 10 lbs capacity	2,300.00	17 pcs	39,100.00	0 pcs	-	0 pcs	-	17 pcs	39,100.00	0 pc	-
16	Fire Extinguisher, HCFC Content, 10 lbs capacity	6,500.00	5 pcs	32,500.00	0 pcs	-	0 pcs	-	5 pcs	32,500.00	0 pc	-
17	Floor Mat, Rubber, standard size, Blue	100.00	20 pcs	2,000.00	20 pcs	2,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
18	Folder, for legal size paper/documents, 100 pcs/package	250.00	1 pack	250.00	1 pack	250.00	0 pack	-	0 pack	-	0 pack	-
19	Elmer's Glue white; washable: Non-Toxic; 118ml, Easy Apply	35.00	4 pcs	140.00	1 pc	35.00	1 pc	35.00	1 pc	35.00	1 pc	35.00
20	Highlighter; assorted colors (blue, green, yellow, orange, pink) 10's	320.00	2 box	640.00	1 box	320.00	0 box	-	1 box	320.00	0 box	-
21	Epson Ink Bottle, T6641, Black, for L100/L200 Printer.	500.00	8 pcs	4,000.00	2 pcs	1,000.00	2 pcs	1,000.00	2 pcs	1,000.00	2 pcs	1,000.00
22	Epson Ink Bottle, T6643, Magenta, for L100/L200 Printer.	500.00	4 pcs	2,000.00	2 pcs	1,000.00	0 pc	-	2 pcs	1,000.00	0 pc	-
23	Epson Ink Bottle, T6644, Yellow for L100/L200 Printer.	500.00	4 pcs	2,000.00	2 pcs	1,000.00	0 pc	-	2 pcs	1,000.00	0 pc	-
24	Epson Ink Bottle, T6642, Cyan, for L100/L200 Printer.	500.00	4 pcs	2,000.00	2 pcs	1,000.00	0 pc	-	2 pcs	1,000.00	0 pc	-
25	Epson Printer L100	4,000.00	2 pcs	8,000.00	2 pcs	8,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
26	Epson Fax Machine and Printer	8,000.00	1 pc	8,000.00	1 pc	8,000.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
27	HP Ink Cartridge, 22	800.00	3 pcs	2,400.00	0 pc	-	3 pcs	2,400.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
28	HP Ink Cartridge, 27	700.00	5 pcs	3,500.00	5 pcs	3,500.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
29	Air Freshener, 500ml	150.00	12 pcs	1,800.00	4 pcs	600.00	4 pcs	600.00	2 pcs	300.00	2 pcs	300.00
30	White Board Marker (12s); black; round tip	300.00	20 box	6,000.00	5 box	1,500.00	5 box	1,500.00	5 box	1,500.00	5 box	1,500.00
31	White Board Marker (12s); red; round tip	300.00	10 box	3,000.00	3 box	900.00	2 box	600.00	3 box	900.00	2 box	600.00
32	Permanent Marker (12s); black; bullet tip,Pentel brand	300.00	10 box	3,000.00	3 box	900.00	2 box	600.00	3 box	900.00	2 box	600.00
33	Permanent Marker (12s); red; bullet tip,Pentel brand	300.00	10 box	3,000.00	3 box	900.00	2 box	600.00	3 box	900.00	2 box	600.00
34	Ruler, plastic, 12"	15.00	2 pcs	30.00	1 pc	15.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-	1 pc	15.00
35	Padlock, Heavy Duty	300.00	5 pcs	1,500.00	2 pcs	600.00	2 pcs	600.00	1 pc	300.00	0 pc	-
36	Bond Paper, premium grade,(A-4) Substance 20;80 gsm	170.00	100 ream	17,000.00	25 ream	4,250.00	25 ream	4,250.00	25 ream	4,250.00	25 ream	4,250.00
37	Paper Clip,jumbo, vinyl /plastic coated, 50mm long, 100s/box	10.00	4 box	40.00	1 box	10.00	1 box	10.00	1 box	10.00	1 box	10.00
38	Paper Clip,jumbo, vinyl /plastic coated, 50mm long, 100s/box	8.00	4 box	32.00	1 box	8.00	1 box	8.00	1 box	8.00	1 box	8.00
39	Paper Fastener Non-rust metal,prongs 70mm, 100/box	65.00	10 box	650.00	4 box	260.00	2 box	130.00	2 box	130.00	2 box	130.00
40	Paper Sticker, Matte ,A4 SIZE, 80 gsm 10s, White	35.00	10 pack	350.00	2 pack	70.00	4 pack	140.00	2 pack	70.00	2 pack	70.00
41	Pencil, lead with eraser, (Pref. mongol)	45.00	4 box	180.00	1 box	45.00	1 box	45.00	1 box	45.00	1 box	45.00
42	P300 Prepaid & DSL cardsGlobe, Smart & Sun	290.00	12 pcs	3,480.00	3 pcs	870.00	3 pcs	870.00	3 pcs	870.00	3 pcs	870.00
43	Hammer head type, assorted colors, 100/box	20.00	8 box	160.00	2 box	40.00	2 box	40.00	2 box	40.00	2 box	40.00
44	Record Book,55 gsm, smththe sewn, w/ Official Record Printing	80.00	5 pcs	400.00	2 pcs	160.00	1 pc	80.00	1 pc	80.00	1 pc	80.00
45	Rubber Band,#18, transparent, approx. 445g/box, pointer brand	90.00	2 box	180.00	1 box	90.00	0 box	-	1 box	90.00	0 box	-

46	Scissors, Heavy Duty	35.00	4 pcs	140.00	1 pc	35.00	1 pc	35.00	1 pc	35.00	1 pc	35.00
47	Sign Pen,high tech pen, black box of 12	400.00	2 box	800.00	1 box	400.00	0 box	-	1 box	400.00	0 box	-
48	Sign Pen,high tech pen, blue box of 12	400.00	2 box	800.00	1 box	400.00	0 box	-	1 box	400.00	0 box	-
49	Stamp pad, Original Ink source guarantee for long and silent stamping	50.00	1 pc	50.00	0 px	-	0 px	-	1 pc	50.00	0 pc	-
50	Stapler, Medium Size	100.00	2 pcs	200.00	1 pc	100.00	1 pc	100.00	0 pc	-	0 pc	-
51	Staple Wire, standard, #35, 500/box	28.00	8 box	224.00	2 pcs	56.00	2 pcs	56.00	2 pcs	56.00	2 pcs	56.00
52	Masking Tape , 24mm (1") width, usable length of 50M	20.00	12 pcs	240.00	3 pcs	60.00	3 pcs	60.00	3 pcs	60.00	3 pcs	60.00
53	Masking Tape , 24mm (2") width, usable length of 50M	25.00	12 pcs	300.00	3 pcs	75.00	3 pcs	75.00	3 pcs	75.00	3 pcs	75.00
54	Transparent Tape 24mm (1") width, usable length of 50M	20.00	12 pcs	240.00	3 pcs	60.00	3 pcs	60.00	3 pcs	60.00	3 pcs	60.00
55	Transparent Tape 24mm (2") width, usable length of 50M	25.00	12 pcs	300.00	3 pcs	75.00	3 pcs	75.00	3 pcs	75.00	3 pcs	75.00
56	Packaging Tape, 48mm (2") width, usable length of 50M	30.00	12 pcs	360.00	3 pcs	90.00	3 pcs	90.00	3 pcs	90.00	3 pcs	90.00
57	Double sided tape, foam type, 1"	30.00	12 pcs	360.00	3 pcs	90.00	3 pcs	90.00	3 pcs	90.00	3 pcs	90.00
58	Double sided tape, tape type, 1"	25.00	12 pcs	300.00	3 pcs	75.00	3 pcs	75.00	3 pcs	75.00	3 pcs	75.00
59	Tissue, 250 twin-ply sheets, 12 rolls/pack	100.00	4 pack	400.00	1 pack	100.00	1 pack	100.00	1 pack	100.00	1 pack	100.00
	TOTAL			186,906.00	1st	56,721.00	2nd	17,510.00	3rd	99,920.00	4th	12,755.00

Approved by:

Funds Availabe:

MARIA CLARA B. IGNACIO
Administrator, NLSI

ANNABELLE T. QUIMBO
Chief, Budget Division